Pacific Medical Australia Page: 1
P: 1300 076 332     W: www.pacificmedical.com.au     E: info@pacificmedical.com.au
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Blood Chairs & Stools 2 ........................................................................................
Blood Collection Chair 2 .....................................................................................
Round Stools 3 ....................................................................................................
Saddle Stools 6 ...................................................................................................
Step Up Stools 8 ..................................................................................................

Foam thickness: 4cm
Weight Capacity: 160kg
ORDER CODES:
SSNBBR - Navy Blue
SSBLBR - Black
SSGRBR - Grey
Click For More Information
Pacific Medical Australia Page: 7
P: 1300 076 332     W: www.pacificmedical.com.au     E: info@pacificmedical.com.au
SADDLE STOOL STANDARD
A great value saddle stool suitable for many applications and practices.
Specifications:
Adjustable height: 51cm - 67cm
Cushion diameter: 35cm
Foam thickness: 4cm
Weight Capacity: 160kg
ORDER CODES:
SSNB - Navy Blue
SSBL - Black
SSGR - Grey
Click For More Information
SADDLE STOOL PREMIUM WITH FOOT RING
A premium saddle stool with a height adjustable foot ring and strong
base.
Specifications:
Adjustable height: 51cm - 71cm
Cushion diameter: 35cm
Foam thickness: 4cm
Weight Capacity: 160kg
Base: 56cm
Adjustable height foot ring
ORDER CODES:
PSSNB - Navy Blue
PSSBL - Black
PSSGR - Grey
Click For More Information
Pacific Medical Australia Page: 8
P: 1300 076 332     W: www.pacificmedical.com.au     E: info@pacificmedical.com.au
STEP UP STOOLS
SINGLE STEP STOOL
Perfect for any examination couch this sturdy single step stool is made
from 1" stainless steel tubing with reinforced rubber tips & a non slip
ribbed rubber platform.
Specifications:
Stainless steel frame
Non-slip ribbed rubber platform
Reinforced rubber tips
Manufactured with 1" steel tubing
Dimensions: 455x245x200 (LxWxH)
Weight Capacity: 150KG
ORDER CODE:
SST
Click For More Information
DOUBLE STEP STOOL
Perfect for any examination couch this sturdy double step stool is made
from 1" stainless steel tubing with reinforced rubber tips & a non slip
ribbed rubber platform.
Specifications:
Stainless steel frame
Non-slip ribbed rubber platform
Reinforced rubber tips
Manufactured with 1" steel tubing
Overall Dimensions: 400x550x470mm (LxWxH)
First Step: 250mm
Second Step: 220mm
Weight Capacity: 150KG
ORDER CODE: